Full Time Employees

Leary, Paula
Clarkson, Cindy

Seasonal Part Time Employees

Kosciuk, Cynthia
Eldridge, Carol
Haywood, Netria
Rezendes, William

NANTUCKET REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY
OPEN GOVENMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2019 PAYROLL
JANUARY 1, 2019 THRU MARCH 31, 2019

Administrator
Trip Scheduler/Office Assistant

Revenue Processing Clerk
Revenue Processing Clerk
Information Aide
Information Aide

Total NRTA Salaries

S 26,157.66
16,183.55

275.00
4,980.00
1,384.00

3,876.00

$ 52,856.21
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