NANTUCKET REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY OPEN GOVENMENT FISCAL YEAR 2019 PAYROLL JANUARY 1, 2019 THRU MARCH 31, 2019

Full Time Employees

Leary, Paula	Administrator	\$ 26,157.66
Clarkson, Cindy	Trip Scheduler/Office Assistant	16,183.55
Seasonal Part Time Employees		
Kosciuk, Cynthia	Revenue Processing Clerk	275.00
Eldridge, Carol	Revenue Processing Clerk	4,980.00
Haywood, Netria	Information Aide	1,384.00
Rezendes, William	Information Aide	3,876.00
	Total NRTA Salaries	\$ 52,856.21